Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/14/2025 7:28:39 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$17,080,823.57
$0.00
$8,529,026.00
$0.00
$25,609,849.57

$12,015,710.66
$4,303,180.79
$3,301,300.75
$1,355,464.00
$1,654,913.00
$1,568,801.82

$678,305.00
$24,877,676.02

$0.00
$300,000.00
($300,000.00)

$432,173.55
$14,309,100.32
$14,741,273.87

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$4,040,840.44
$80.00
$2,124,218.17
$2,264.47
$6,167,403.08

$2,710,726.33
$1,087,471.02
$757,692.03
$456,713.14
$478,823.04
$78,784.89

$178,323.84
$5,748,534.29

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$418,868.79
$13,986,770.25
$14,405,639.04

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($13,039,983.13)

$80.00

($6,404,807.83)

$2,264.47

($19,442,446.49)

$9,304,984.33
$3,215,709.77
$2,543,608.72

$898,750.86
$1,176,089.96
$1,490,016.93

$499,981.16
$19,129,141.73

$0.00
$300,000.00
$300,000.00

($13,304.76)
($322,330.07)
($335,634.83)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$5,202,901.30
$406,641.99
$11,900.00
$5,621,443.29

$1,800,304.51
$1,029,266.67
$1,000.00
$2,038,693.70
$472,948.42
$0.00

$470,161.62
$5,812,374.92

$300,000.00
$0.00
$300,000.00

$109,068.37
$3,010,661.95
$3,119,730.32

Actual

$0.00
$498,563.78
$126,510.99
$12,427.10
$637,501.87

$289,113.83
$166,033.00
$869.31
$703,457.97
$107,729.90
$0.00

$21,685.30
$1,288,889.31

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($651,387.44)
$2,058,420.49
$1,407,033.05

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($4,704,337.52)
($280,131.00)
$527.10
($4,983,941.42)

$1,511,190.68
$863,233.67
$130.69
$1,335,235.73
$365,218.52
$0.00

$448,476.32
$4,523,485.61

($300,000.00)
$0.00
($300,000.00)

($760,455.81)
($952,241.46)
($1,712,697.27)
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